
Order of Events for Meets  
(Adopted May 15, 2000; Revised May 18, 2011) 

 

 

 A B C D E F Distance IM Relay 

Friday 

      Distance 
 

IM  

Saturday 

      Distance 
[2

nd
 WU] 

 

IM 
[break] 

 

Quad #1 100 br 
200 fs 
50 fly 

50 fly 
200 br 
100 fs 

100 bk 
200 fly 
50 br 

50 fs 
200 br 
100 fly 

50 br 
200 fs 
100 fly 

50 bk 
200 fly 
100 fs 
 

   

        [break] 
IM 
 

[break] 
Relay 

Quad #2 100 bk 
200 br 
50 fs 

50 bk 
200 fly 
100 br 

100 fs 
200 bk 
50 fly 

50 bk 
200 fs 
100 br 

100 bk 
200 br 
50 fs 

50 br 
200 bk 
100 fly 
 

   

       [break] 
Distance 
 

[break] 
IM 

[break] 
Relay 

Sunday       Distance 
[2

nd
 WU] 

 

IM 
[break] 

 

Quad #3 100 fly 
200 bk 
50 br 

50 fs 
200 bk 
100 fly 

100 br 
200 fs 
50 bk 

50 fly 
200 bk 
100 fs 

50 fly 
200 bk 
100 br 

50 fs 
200 br 
100 bk 
 

   

        [break] 
IM 
 

[break] 
Relay 

Quad #4 100 fs 
200 fly 
50 bk 

50 br 
200 fs 
100 bk 

100 fly 
200 br 
50 fs 

50 br 
200 fly 
100 bk 

100 fs 
200 fly 
50 bk 

50 fly 
200 fs 
100 br 
 

   

       [break] 
Distance 
 

[break] 
IM 

[break] 
Relay 

1. Quadrants shall be kept intact for the sake of fairness to all. 
2. Meet Directors shall select preference for placement of distance freestyle, IM, and relay events. 

a. After an early distance freestyle event and second warm-up, the rest of the day’s events shall be 
scheduled to “begin no earlier than ____”.  A break shall be scheduled before a distance freestyle event 
at the end of the day. 

b. IM’s shall be separated from quadrants by relays and/or breaks; the break or relay may be scheduled 
before or after the IM. 

c. The Meet Coordinator shall assign relay types on a rotating basis. 
3. At the Association Championships: 

a. The 400 IM and the 1650yd/1500m freestyle shall be held in order on Friday evening. 
b. The 1000yd/800m freestyle shall be held as the final event on Saturday. 
c. The 500yd/400m freestyle shall be held as the first event on Sunday. 

4. The Vice Chair shall approve all meet lists and orders of events.  


